
Saturday Open - Handler meeting @ 
7:30am    

        Set Scribe 
1 Maria Mick   Nancy Joyce Becca 
2 Carolyn West       
3 Dan Schubmehl       
4 George Rodgerson       
5 Mary Thompson       
6 Dominick Frabizio       
7           
8 Chris Elliot       
9 Dave Goyer       

10 Sharon Allswede       
11 Dave Sharp   Dominick   
12 Maggie Chambers       
13 Paul Batz       
14 Mason Hotter       
15 Beth Kerber       
16 Sue Schoen       
17 Eric Johnson     Sharon 
18 Nancy Joyce Simmons       
19 Fiona Robertson       
20 Chris Elliot       
21 Michelle Murphy   Maggie   
22 Kate Ash       
23 Mary Thompson       
24 Mike Perry       
25 Simon Thorrold       
26 Marilyn Terpstra       
27 Maria Mick       
28 Carolyn West       
29 Sue Schoen       
30 Dave Goyer       
31 Kim Lippolis   Mary   
32 Cheryl Williams     Michelle 
33 Dave Sharp       
34 Rose Redick       
35 Carolyn Pover       
36 Paul Batz       
37 Diana Martini       
38 Paul Batz       
39           



40 Fiona Robertson       
41 Kim Lippolis   Dave   
42 Eric Johnson       
43 Ginny Prince       
44 Beth Kerber       
45 Nancy Joyce Simmons       
46 Sue Schoen       
47 Dominick Frabizio       
48 Cheryl Williams     Mason 
49 Becca Goyer       
50 Sharon Allswede       
51 Chris Elliot       
52 Mike Perry   Sue   
53 Mary Thompson       
54 Melanie Behrens       
55 Ginny Prince       
56 Marilyn Terpstra       
57 Maria Mick       
58 Maggie Chambers       
59 Sara Reiter       
60 Nancy Joyce Simmons       
61 Carolyn West       
62 Michelle Murphy NC       

 


